Ch. 13 " 1996 LAWS OF MARYLAND

" Executive Aide VII
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide 111
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide II
Executive Aide I
Executive Aide 1
Executive Aide 1
Executive Aide I

ke R D W W W W WS A DB W0~

OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES
Executive Aide 111 o "3 2

e oW LWOWLaaRNWWLWWAR

78,883

73,040
78,403
71,749
66,436
66,436
64,500
62,622
67,217
61,514
61,514
61,514
57,982

52,125
157,628

54,321

. 49,711
48,263

59,723

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES

Special Secretary, Families, Children and Youth 7 4
ExeentiveAide—VH ' 7 2
Executive Aide VI 6 4
Executive Aide I1I 3 7
Executive Aide III 3 3
Executive Aide 111 3 3
Executive Aide II 2 4
Executive Aide II 2 3
OFFICE ON AGING
State Director on Aging 6 3
Deputy State Director on Aging 4 3
Principal Counsel 4 2
3 4
STATE ARCHIVES
State Archivist 6 4
Executive III 3 1

— 906 -

86,199
81251
79,813
69,234
61,514
61,514
58,667
56,958




