Ch. 13	1996 LAWS OF MARYLAND			
Executive Aide VII		7	1	78,883
Executive Aide VI		6	1	73,040
Executive Aide V		5	6	78,403
Executive Aide V		5	3	71,749
Executive Aide IV		4	3	66,436
Executive Aide IV		4	3	66,436
Executive Aide IV	·	4	2	64,500
Executive Aide IV		4	_ 1	62,622
Executive Aide III		3	6	67,217
Executive Aide III		3	3	61,514
Executive Aide III		3	3	61,514
Executive Aide III		3	3	61,514
Executive Aide III		3	1	57,982
Executive Aide II		2	В	52,125
Executive Aide I		1	6 .	57,628
Executive Aide I		1	4	54,321
Executive Aide I		1	1	49,711
Executive Aide I		1	В	48,263
			_ ,.	
OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES				
THE TOR INDIVIDUAL WITH DISTRICTION				
Executive Aide III		3	2	59,723
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES				
Special Secretary, Families, C.	hildren and Youth	7	4	86,199
Executive Aide VII		7	2	81,251
Executive Aide VI				79,813
Executive Aide III		<u>6</u> 3	$\frac{4}{7}$	69,234
Executive Aide III		3	3	61,514
Executive Aide III		3	3	61,514
Executive Aide II		2	4	58,667
Executive Aide II	·	2	3	56,958
				,
OFFICE ON AGING				
State Director on Aging		6	3	77,488
Deputy State Director on Agi	ng	4	3	66,436
Principal Counsel	8	4	2	64,500
		<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>63,360</u>
		-	- 	,
STATE ARCHIVES				
State Archivist		6	4	79,813
Executive III		3	1	57,982
		•	• •	.,,,,,,,